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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Itazu3194
Head Over Heels

9.650 8.750 8.8509.100 36.350
1 4T 2 4 1 

1 

Deborah Davis3193
Head Over Heels

9.375 8.925 8.6259.200 36.125
3 2 1 6 2 

2 

Halle Fairbanks3243
Rising Star

9.325 9.150 9.0508.575 36.100
4 1 9 1T 3 

3 

Gisele Bracken Serra3192
Head Over Heels

9.150 8.475 8.7758.600 35.000
6T 9 8 5 4 

4 

Kaliyah Guevara3181
Gymtowne - SSF

8.950 8.125 8.9008.850 34.825
10 11 5 3 5 

5 

Claudia Fisher3224
Peninsula

9.150 8.750 8.3508.250 34.500
6T 4T 12 9T 6 

6 

Brooke Haywood3226
Peninsula

8.750 8.850 8.5508.300 34.450
12 3 10T 7 7 

7 

Charlotte Keener3245
Rising Star

8.975 8.100 8.3508.950 34.375
9 12 3 9T 8 

8 

Nyla Kim3196
Head Over Heels

9.450 8.625 8.3007.850 34.225
2 6 15 12 9 

9 

Mira Erslovas3223
Peninsula

8.350 8.575 8.2258.900 34.050
16 8 4 13 10 

10 

Toni Jenkins3195
Head Over Heels

9.100 8.600 8.3257.950 33.975
8 7 14 11 11 

11 

Angelina Cortes-Gomez3231
Peninsula

7.750 8.075 9.0508.800 33.675
17 13 6 1T 12 

12 

Shay Johnson3228
Peninsula

9.275 7.000 8.5008.625 33.400
5 17 7 8 13 

13 

Shani Beary3191
Head Over Heels

8.900 8.025 8.0258.300 33.250
11 14 10T 15 14 

14 

Yvonnia Gistarb3244
Rising Star

8.475 8.000 8.1506.600 31.225
14T 15 17 14 15 

15 

Teagan Kouns3246
Rising Star

8.675 7.300 7.0758.000 31.050
13 16 13 16 16T

16T

Johanna Winn3250
Rising Star

8.475 8.275 6.6007.700 31.050
14T 10 16 17 16T

16T
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